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"

"

FERRUM

MANGANORE

ARBEIDSVREUGD

BESTWOOD

BILLINGHURST

BISHOP
BLASHFORD

BRANKSEA

BROUGHTON

BRUCE

CONSOLIDATED
FARM

SKIETFONTEIN
COPTHORNE

CRAWLEY

DEMANENG

DERBI

DOORN
FONTEIN

DRIEHOEKS
PAN

FRESHFORD

FRITZ

GAMAGARA

GAPPEPIN
RESERVE

GATHLOSE
NATIVE

RESERVE

GLOUCESTER

GORDONS
HOPE

GRASMERE

HELPEBIETJIE

JENKINS

KADGAME

KAPSTEWEL

KING

KLIPFONTEIN

KOLI

LEGOKO

LOHATLHA

LOMOTENG

LYLYVELD

MACARTHY

MADEBANE

MAGOLORING

MAKGANYENE

MALANS
RUST

MAREMANE
NATUUR

RESERVAAT

MASHWENING

MOKANING

MOROKWA

MOUNT
HUXLEY

PALING

PARSON

PLAAS
250

PLAAS
251

PLAAS
254

PLAAS
257

PLAAS
259

PLAAS
260

PLAAS
261

PLAAS
308

PLAAS
309

PLAAS
432

PLAAS
438

PLAAS
439

PLAAS
440

PLAAS
455

PLAAS
588

PLAAS
589

PLAAS
734

PLAAS
736

SACHA

SEKGAME

SIMS

SISHEN

THAAKWAMENG

UITKOMS

VLAKFONTEIN

WELBECK
WOON

YEOVIL

Ga-Mogara
Olifantsloop

Glosam
Park

Sishen

Kathu

2J
2I

2H

2G

2F

2E

2D

2C

2B
2A

1I
1H

1G

1F

1E

1D

1C

1B

1A

!! !! !! !! HV Distribution power lines
!! !! !! !! Distribution power lines
!! !! !! !! Transmission power lines

Provincial Borders

Dams
Rivers
Roads
Major Towns

Farms
" Towns / Places

SAACTC - LOHATLA

# FERRUM Substation
# MANGANORE Substation

Route One: Preferred
Route Two: Alternative

Route One Corridor: Preferred
Route Two Corridor: Alternative

I0 2 4 6 8 101
Kilometers

Environmental Impact Report : Proposed Route Corridors (Preferred and Alternative)
Eskom Kimberley Strengthening Phase 4 Project Route Map: MANGANORE - FERRUM

© albert.froneman@gmail.com - 29 Augustus 2015 - Locality_maps.mxd
1:50 000 topographical maps:

2823AA 2823AB 2723CD 2723CC 2723CA 2723CB 2722DB 2722DD 2822BD 2723DC 2723DA

N O R T H E R N  C A P E  P R O V I N C E

Manganore-Ferrum (Approximately 48.89km 400kV powerline from Manganore to Ferrum, including a new Ferrum Tx Substation adjacent to the existing Ferrum Dx Substation)

N14

N14 to Kathu

N14

N14

R325

R325

R325

to Postmasburg


